
1st 389 1st 1.674 1st 4
2nd 388 2nd 1.785 2nd 8
3rd 386 3rd 1.789 3rd 10
4th 385 4th 1.874 4th 12
5th 385 5th 2.060 5th 14
6th 384 6th 2.085 6th 15
7th 382 7th 2.111 7th 15
8th 382 8th 2.180 8th 15
9th 382 9th 2.194 9th 17

10th 378 10th 2.198 10th 19

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 27
2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101 William Golpe Y 3.080 3.164 3.122 21 182 189 371 16 6 37 18 0

102 Samuel Hall Y 2.104 1.474 1.789 3 185 197 382 7 9 10 3 2
103  Y 2.509 DQ DQ DQ 185 DQ DQ DQ 3 DQ DQ 0

104 Mike Hanes Y 2.705 2.055 2.380 13 192 197 389 1 12 14 5 0

105 Curtis Evans Y 3.065 3.764 3.414 22 192 173 365 20 3 42 22 0
106 Shelley Gudger Y F 2.600 2.536 2.568 16 193 193 386 3 7 19 10 0

107 Thomas Parker Y 3.008 3.001 3.004 19 170 194 364 22 4 41 20 0

108 Scotty Powell Y 1.814 2.356 2.085 6 190 194 384 6 9 12 4 1
109 Adrain Myers Y 3.140 3.725 3.432 23 180 188 368 18 7 41 21 0

110 Mike Kuklis Y 2.291 2.070 2.180 8 185 189 374 15 2 23 12 0
111 Frank Vanhoose Y DQ 3.060 DQ DQ DQ 174 DQ DQ 3 DQ DQ 0
112 Steve Jordan Y 1.962 2.158 2.060 5 184 194 378 10 6 15 7 0
113 Reggie Wilson Y 3.283 3.903 3.593 24 181 186 367 19 5 43 23 0
114 Seth Wooten Y 2.804 1.592 2.198 10 180 189 369 17 4 27 15 0

IBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    
SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 
Score 
RANK

 Total     X-
count 

LG+HG
GROUP + 

SCORE
Score 
AGGHG score

Mike Kuklis
Gary Smith

Seth Wooten

LG 
GROUP

HG 
GROUP

2 gun 
Group 
AGG LG score

2 gun 
Group 
RANK

Scotty Powell
Mike Hanes

IBS 600 YARD MATCH # 5
Piedmont Gun Club, Rutherfordton, NC

Two Gun Overall Results
9/12/2020

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL
Mike Hanes
Chris Nichols

Shelley Gudger
Darby Beck

Mike Wooten

Johnny Mayo 
Jeff Godfrey
Steve Jordan

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

Chris Nichols
Darby Beck
Samuel Hall

Scotty Powell
Samuel Hall

Brian Thomas 
Chris Nichols
Samuel Hall
Darby Beck

Steve Jordan
Scotty Powell
Johnny Mayo 

Brian Thomas 
Steve Jordan
Johnny Mayo 
Mike Wooten

Shelley Gudger



2 gun IBS

overall

placingIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    
SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 
Score 
RANK

 Total     X-
count 

LG+HG
GROUP + 

SCORE
Score 
AGGHG score

LG 
GROUP

HG 
GROUP

2 gun 
Group 
AGG LG score

2 gun 
Group 
RANK

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

115 Kyle Brown N 2.973 2.476 2.724 18 181 183 364 21 2 39 19 0
116 Chris Nichols Y 1.696 1.875 1.785 2 195 193 388 2 8 4 1 4
201 Jimmy Matters Y 4.230 3.444 3.837 25 173 185 358 24 6 49 25 0
202 Hunter Hall Y r,j 2.044 DQ DQ DQ 191 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
203 Johnny Mayo Y 1.892 2.330 2.111 7 195 187 382 8 5 15 8 0
204 Ray Lowman Y 2.541 2.127 2.334 11 177 185 362 23 3 34 17 0
205 Bobby Greenway Y 2.548 2.877 2.712 17 192 186 378 13 5 30 16 0
206 Dan Porter Y DQ 2.589 DQ DQ DQ 197 DQ DQ 12 DQ DQ 0
207  N 3.988 DQ DQ DQ 183 DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0
208 Darby Beck Y 2.082 1.666 1.874 4 198 187 385 4 7 8 2 3
209 Brian Thomas Y 1.598 1.750 1.674 1 191 184 375 14 5 15 6 0
210  Y 1.941 DQ DQ DQ 197 DQ DQ DQ 4 DQ DQ 0
211 James Coffey Y 2.698 2.292 2.495 14 188 190 378 12 5 26 14 0
212  Y 2.225 DQ DQ DQ 192 DQ DQ DQ 3 DQ DQ 0
213  Y 2.858 DQ DQ DQ 187 DQ DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 0
214 Mike Wooten Y 2.687 2.055 2.371 12 190 195 385 5 10 17 9 0
215 Gary Smith Y 2.008 2.381 2.194 9 190 188 378 11 7 20 11 0
216 Jeff Godfrey Y 3.120 1.895 2.507 15 187 195 382 9 5 24 13 0
301  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
302  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

303  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
304  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
307  N 3.775 DQ DQ DQ 172 DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

308  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

309  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
310 Jeff White Y 3.265 2.958 3.111 20 165 177 342 25 4 45 24 0



1ST 198 1ST 1.598 1ST
2ND 197 2nd 1.696 2ND
3RD 195 3rd 1.814 3RD
4TH 195 4th 1.892 4TH
5TH 193 5th 1.941 5TH
6TH 192 6th 1.962 6TH
7TH 192 7th 2.008 7TH
8TH 192 8th 2.044 8TH
9TH 192 9th 2.082 9TH

10TH 191 10th 2.104 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 1.480 1 1ST 0.688 13th
2ND 50 1.686 2 2nd 1.06
3RD 50 1.721 1 3rd 1.167 31

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
1 Y 101 48 1 3.119 50 2 2.129 46 1 3.613 38 0 3.459 182 22 4 3.080 24 46 24 0
2 Y 102 47 0 2.771 48 0 2.069 48 0 1.774 42 0 1.800 185 18 0 2.104 10 28 14 0 0
3 Y 103 49 2 2.017 44 0 2.877 44 0 1.825 48 1 3.318 185 20 3 2.509 13 33 18 0

4 Y 104 48 2 2.467 48 1 3.956 49 1 2.119 47 1 2.276 192 8 5 2.705 19 27 13 0 0
5 Y 105 49 0 2.619 48 1 2.706 47 1 3.723 48 0 3.211 192 9 2 3.065 23 32 17 0 0
6 Y 106 F 48 0 2.380 50 1 2.141 46 0 2.352 49 2 3.525 193 5 3 2.600 16 21 10 1 0 1
7 Y 107 46 0 2.601 42 0 3.182 44 1 3.960 38 0 2.288 170 28 1 3.008 22 50 25 0
8 Y 108 48 0 1.717 49 3 1.826 48 0 1.321 45 0 2.390 190 12 3 1.814 3 15 6 3 0 3
9 Y 109 48 0 3.375 46 1 2.113 49 1 3.271 37 0 3.801 180 25 2 3.140 26 51 26 0

10 Y 110 50 1 1.757 46 0 2.171 47 1 2.312 42 0 2.922 185 19 2 2.291 12 31 15 0
11 Y 111 dq dq 49 0 2.494 44 0 1.928 44 0 2.705 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
12 Y 112 48 2 1.511 48 0 1.187 42 0 2.754 46 0 2.394 184 21 2 1.962 6 27 12 0 0

13 Y 113 48 2 3.040 44 0 4.775 48 1 2.714 41 0 2.601 181 23 3 3.283 28 51 27 0
14 Y 114 47 1 2.904 48 1 2.658 47 1 2.754 38 0 2.901 180 24 3 2.804 20 44 23 0
15 N 115 46 0 3.719 49 1 2.123 45 0 3.947 41 0 2.102 181 DQ 1 2.973 DQ DQ DQ 0

16 Y 116 49 1 1.751 49 3 2.301 48 0 0.688 49 1 2.043 195 3 5 1.696 2 5 1 3 4 5 12
17 Y 201 41 0 3.743 47 0 3.927 43 2 4.051 42 0 5.200 173 27 2 4.230 29 56 29 0
18 Y 202 r,j 49 0 2.712 48 0 2.204 45 0 1.499 49 0 1.760 191 11 0 2.044 8 19 8 0 0 0

19 Y 203 49 0 2.781 49 1 2.042 47 1 1.060 50 2 1.686 195 4 4 1.892 4 8 3 2 2 3 7
20 Y 204 41 0 2.123 45 0 2.637 43 0 2.007 48 1 3.395 177 26 1 2.541 14 40 21 0
21 Y 205 49 1 2.284 44 0 2.485 50 0 2.407 49 1 3.016 192 7 2 2.548 15 22 11 0 0

22 Y 206 dq dq 49 3 2.061 49 2 1.956 47 1 2.438 DQ DQ 6 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

5
7
8

10
11
15
17
19
20
21
22
27
27

Dan Porter

Jimmy Matters
Hunter Hall
Johnny Mayo 
Ray Lowman
Bobby Greenway

Reggie Wilson

Competitor

Seth Wooten
Kyle Brown
Chris Nichols

Thomas Parker
Scotty Powell
Adrain Myers
Mike Kuklis
Frank Vanhoose

Samuel Hall
Jim McGinniss
Mike Hanes
Curtis Evans
Shelley Gudger

William Golpe

Steve Jordan

Darby Beck Gary Smith
Shelley Gudger

Bobby Greenway
Steve Jordan
Mike Hanes

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Curtis Evans
Brian Thomas 

IBS 600 YARD MATCH # 5

9/12/2020

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Piedmont Gun Club, Rutherfordton, NC

Darby Beck
Dan Henk

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Chris Nichols

Brian Thomas 
Chris Nichols
Scotty Powell

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

Hunter Hall

Johnny Mayo 
Shelley Gudger

Sean Brown
Bobby Greenway

Mike Hanes

48
47
46

Chris Nichols
Johnny Mayo 
Brian Thomas 

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Dan Henk
Steve Jordan

Samuel Hall

Johnny Mayo 

Gary Smith

Darby Beck
Johnny Mayo 
Brian Thomas 

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 
PLACE

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

RELAY- 
BENCH

SOY Points

Chris Nichols
Dan Henk

Johnny Mayo 
Darby Beck

Brian Thomas 

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Scotty Powell
Sean Brown
Hunter Hall

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall TotalCompetitor
 

LG TARGET 3 OVERALL 
PLACE

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

RELAY- 
BENCH

SOY PointsLG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2

23 N 207 46 0 5.145 49 0 2.233 47 1 5.106 41 0 3.469 183 DQ 1 3.988 DQ DQ DQ 0
24 Y 208 50 4 1.896 49 1 2.367 49 0 2.586 50 1 1.480 198 1 6 2.082 9 10 4 5 0 2 7

25 Y 209 46 0 1.167 50 1 1.721 50 3 1.791 45 0 1.713 191 10 4 1.598 1 11 5 0 5 1 6
26 Y 210 50 1 1.952 49 1 1.754 49 1 2.362 49 1 1.696 197 2 4 1.941 5 7 2 4 1 4 9
27 Y 211 47 0 3.480 46 0 3.078 49 0 2.264 46 0 1.968 188 15 0 2.698 18 33 19 0

28 Y 212 49 1 1.615 48 0 2.742 45 0 2.678 50 2 1.866 192 6 3 2.225 11 17 7 0 0 0
29 Y 213 48 0 2.361 47 2 2.349 47 0 2.942 45 0 3.780 187 16 2 2.858 21 37 20 0
30 Y 214 49 1 3.172 46 0 3.114 48 0 2.419 47 0 2.041 190 14 1 2.687 17 31 16 0

31 Y 215 49 3 1.861 43 0 2.960 49 0 1.869 49 0 1.343 190 13 3 2.008 7 20 9 0 0 0
32 Y 216 44 0 4.074 48 2 1.526 48 0 3.356 47 1 3.522 187 17 3 3.120 25 42 22 0
33 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
35 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
36 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
37 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
38 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
39 N 307 48 1 2.562 48 0 3.981 35 0 3.403 41 0 5.155 172 DQ 1 3.775 DQ DQ DQ 0
40 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
41 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
42 Y 310 43 0 3.364 37 0 3.009 47 2 3.380 38 0 3.305 165 29 2 3.265 27 56 28 0

Jeff Godfrey
 
 
 
 

James Coffey
Sean Brown
Scott Walker
Mike Wooten
Gary Smith

 
Jeff White

 
 
Michael Hice
 

Howard Hice
Darby Beck
Brian Thomas 
Dan Henk



1ST 197 1ST 1.474 1ST
2ND 197 2nd 1.592 2ND
3RD 197 3rd 1.666 3RD
4TH 195 4th 1.750 4TH
5TH 195 5th 1.875 5TH
6TH 194 6th 1.895 6TH
7TH 194 7th 2.055 7TH
8TH 194 8th 2.055 8TH
9TH 193 9th 2.070 9TH

10TH 193 10th 2.127 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 0.705 3 1ST 0.705 13th
2nd 50 0.832 1 2ND 0.832
3rd 50 1.156 3 3RD 1.156 27

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
1 Y 101 47 1 3.042 47 1 3.634 46 0 3.329 49 0 2.649 189 14 2 3.164 22 36 19 0
2 Y 102 48 3 2.124 50 3 0.705 49 1 1.805 50 2 1.263 197 1 9 1.474 1 2 1 4 4 4 12
3 N 103 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

4 Y 104 50 3 1.156 49 1 2.751 49 1 2.330 49 2 1.983 197 2 7 2.055 7 9 2 3 0 3 6
5 Y 105 43 0 5.166 42 1 4.794 45 0 2.350 43 0 2.744 173 26 1 3.764 25 51 26 0
6 Y 106 F 50 2 2.016 48 1 2.683 48 1 2.543 47 0 2.900 193 10 4 2.536 16 26 13 0 0
7 Y 107 49 0 2.785 50 1 2.122 48 1 3.159 47 1 3.937 194 8 3 3.001 20 28 15 0 0
8 Y 108 49 1 2.049 50 2 2.171 46 0 3.422 49 3 1.781 194 7 6 2.356 14 21 10 0 0 0
9 Y 109 47 1 3.849 48 2 3.265 48 1 4.743 45 1 3.042 188 16 5 3.725 24 40 21 0

10 Y 110 49 0 2.680 47 0 1.658 47 0 2.451 46 0 1.489 189 13 0 2.070 9 22 11 0 0
11 Y 111 44 0 2.070 46 2 3.904 39 0 3.845 45 1 2.421 174 25 3 3.060 21 46 24 0
12 Y 112 49 0 2.233 45 0 2.904 50 2 1.793 50 2 1.701 194 6 4 2.158 11 17 7 0 0 0

13 Y 113 47 0 3.760 47 0 4.180 46 1 3.555 46 1 4.117 186 20 2 3.903 26 46 25 0
14 Y 114 46 0 1.348 50 0 1.890 46 0 1.441 47 1 1.688 189 12 1 1.592 2 14 5 3 0 3
15 N 115 50 0 2.631 45 0 2.275 45 1 3.252 43 0 1.745 183 DQ 1 2.476 DQ DQ DQ 0

16 Y 116 50 1 1.405 49 2 2.139 49 0 1.872 45 0 2.082 193 9 3 1.875 5 14 6 0 0 0 0
17 Y 201 44 0 4.477 48 1 2.370 45 1 3.165 48 2 3.765 185 22 4 3.444 23 45 23 0
18 Y 202 r,j dq 0 dq dq 0 dq 46 0 2.335 dq 0 dq DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 Y 203 48 1 1.606 44 0 2.015 49 0 1.999 46 0 3.699 187 18 1 2.330 13 31 18 0
20 Y 204 41 0 2.027 48 0 1.356 48 0 2.608 48 2 2.518 185 21 2 2.127 10 31 17 0 0
21 Y 205 49 2 2.506 49 0 3.219 46 1 2.510 42 0 3.271 186 19 3 2.877 18 37 20 0

22 Y 206 49 2 2.460 49 2 3.060 49 1 2.952 50 1 1.884 197 3 6 2.589 17 20 9 2 0 2

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Jeff Godfrey
Mike Wooten
Seth Wooten
Chris Nichols
Steve Jordan
Darby Beck
Dan Porter

Scotty Powell
Mike Kuklis

2
9

10
13
14
14
17
20
20
21
22

23

Steve Jordan
Scotty Powell

Samuel Hall
Mike Hanes

26Samuel Hall

50
50
50

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP James Coffey
Shelley Gudger

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG
Samuel Hall

Seth Wooten
Darby Beck

Brian Thomas 
Chris Nichols

Mike Hanes
Dan Porter

Jeff Godfrey
Mike Wooten

Bobby Greenway
Dan Porter

Chris Nichols
Jimmy Matters
Hunter Hall
Johnny Mayo 
Ray Lowman

Frank Vanhoose
Steve Jordan
Reggie Wilson
Seth Wooten
Kyle Brown

Shelley Gudger
Thomas Parker
Scotty Powell
Adrain Myers
Mike Kuklis

William Golpe
Samuel Hall
 
Mike Hanes

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

Curtis Evans

RELAY- 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

IBS 600 YARD MATCH # 5
Piedmont Gun Club, Rutherfordton, NC

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE
Samuel Hall
Darby Beck
Mike Hanes

Shelley Gudger

OVERALL 
PLACE

Mike Kuklis
Ray Lowman

Darby Beck
Mike Hanes

Chris Nichols

Jeff Godfrey
Mike Hanes

Mike Wooten

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
Samuel Hall

Thomas Parker

9/12/2020



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
SOY Points

 

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

RELAY- 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

OVERALL 
PLACE

23 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
24 Y 208 48 0 1.965 48 0 1.791 50 1 0.832 41 0 2.076 187 17 1 1.666 3 20 8 2 0 2

25 Y 209 47 0 1.580 47 1 1.851 46 0 2.191 44 0 1.377 184 23 1 1.750 4 27 14 1 1
26 N 210       DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
27 Y 211 48 1 3.259 49 3 2.300 43 0 1.881 50 1 1.726 190 11 5 2.292 12 23 12 0

28 N 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
29 N 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
30 Y 214 46 1 2.589 50 2 1.917 50 3 1.397 49 3 2.317 195 5 9 2.055 8 13 4 0 0 1 1

31 Y 215 50 1 2.277 49 2 2.988 42 0 1.826 47 1 2.431 188 15 4 2.381 15 30 16 0
32 Y 216 49 1 1.735 50 1 1.591 47 0 2.663 49 0 1.592 195 4 2 1.895 6 10 3 1 0 2 3
33 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
35 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
36 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
37 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
38 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
39 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
40 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
41 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
42 Y 310 37 0 2.628 45 0 2.849 47 0 3.586 48 2 2.769 177 24 2 2.958 19 43 22 0

 
Jeff White

 
 
 
 
 

Gary Smith
Jeff Godfrey
 
 
 

Mike Wooten

 
Darby Beck
Brian Thomas 
 
James Coffey
 
 



1ST #N/A 1ST #N/A 1ST #N/A
2ND #N/A 2nd #N/A 2ND #N/A
3RD #N/A 3rd #N/A 3RD #N/A
4TH #N/A 4th #N/A 4TH #N/A
5TH #N/A 5th #N/A 5TH #N/A
6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH #N/A
7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A
11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A
1ST 0 0.000 0 1ST #N/A 13th #N/A
2ND 0 0.000 0 2nd #N/A 14th #N/A
3RD 0 0.000 0 3rd #N/A 15th #N/A

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group
1 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
2 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
3 103 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
4 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
5 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
6 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
7 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
8 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
9 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

10 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
11 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
12 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
13 113 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
14 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
15 115 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
16 116 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
17 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
18 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
19 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
20 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
21 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
22 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
23 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
24 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
25 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
26 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
27 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
28 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
29 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
30 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
31 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
32 216 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
33 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
34 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
35 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
36 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
37 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
38 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
39 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
40 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

Competitor
GROUP 

AGG
GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP 
+ SCORE)

OVERALL 
PLACE

RELAY- 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

X 
TOTAL

0 #N/A #N/A #N/A
0 #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A
FACTORY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE FACTORY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

0 #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

IBS 600 YARD MATCH # 5
Piedmont Gun Club, Rutherfordton, NC

9/12/2020

FACTORY GUN RESULTS

FACTORY GUN SCORE AGG FACTORY GUN GROUP AGG FACTORY GUN OVERALL



Piedmont Gun Club, Rutherfordton, NC
Light Gun Equipment List

9/12/2020

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith
1 William Golpe LG 6mm Defiance Bartlein ST 1000 Nightforce H4198 Barts Plainfield
2 Samuel Hall LG 6BRAI Bat Brux
3 Jim McGinniss LG 6mm
4 Mike Hanes LG 6mm Bat
5 Curtis Evans LG 6mm Atlas Kreiger Tracker Nightforce Varget Barts D. Sink
6 Shelley Gudger LG 6mm Bat Kreiger
7 Thomas Parker LG 6 DASHER Remington G. Williams
8 Scotty Powell LG 6mm
9 Adrain Myers LG 6 BR Remington Kreiger Custom Vortex Varget Berger Plainfield

10 Mike Kuklis LG 6mm Panda Kreiger DCT Kahles EPS Wheeler
11 Frank Vanhoose LG 6 BRX Bat Kreiger Byers Nightforce Varget Barts J. Coffey
12 Steve Jordan LG 6 DASHER Bat Brux
13 Reggie Wilson LG 6mm Bat Brux Vortex Varget Vapor Trail R. Wilson
14 Seth Wooten LG 6 BR Bat Bartlein McHammer Vortex Varget Roy Hunter C. Nichols
15 Kyle Brown LG 6mm Nesika Brux M. Davis Nightforce Berger M. Davis
16 Chris Nichols LG 6mm Bat Bartlein Byers Vortex Varget Roy Hunter C. Nichols
17 Jimmy Matters LG 6.5-284 Barnard Hart Hart Nightforce H4350 BIB Plainfield
18 Hunter Hall LG 6BRAI Bat Brux
19 Johnny Mayo LG 6mm
20 Ray Lowman LG 6 DASHER Bat Brux Byers RL15 Vapor Trail C. Nichols
21 Bobby Greenway LG 6X44 Remington Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Tooley
22 Dan Porter LG 6 BR Bat Nightforce Barts Stevens
23 Howard Hice LG 6 BR Bat Kreiger M. Davis March Varget Berger M. Davis
24 Darby Beck LG 6mm Bat M. Davis
25 Brian Thomas LG 6mm Bat
26 Dan Henk LG 6 BR Borden Bartlein Bowman Nightforce Varget Berger Plainfield
27 James Coffey LG 22Grendel CPS Kreiger J.Coffey Nightforce Varget Sierra J. Coffey
28 Sean Brown LG 6mm
29 Scott Walker LG 6mm Savage
30 Mike Wooten LG 6mm Borden Bartlein Byers Sightron Varget Roy Hunter C. Nichols
31 Gary Smith LG 6mm Bat Brux McMillan Nightforce
32 Jeff Godfrey LG 6 BR Polar Kreiger Godfrey Nightforce Varget Berger M. Davis



Piedmont Gun Club, Rutherfordton, NC
Light Gun Equipment List

9/12/2020

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith
33 Michael Hice LG 6 DASHER Defiance Kreiger S&B M. Davis
34 Jeff White LG 6 BR Bat Kreiger MBR Sightron Varget Berger
35 LG
36 LG
37 LG
38 LG
39 LG
40 LG
41 LG
42 LG
43 LG
44 LG
45 LG



Piedmont Gun Club, Rutherfordton, NC
Heavy Gun Equipment List

9/12/2020

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith
1 William Golpe HG 6.5-284 Defiance Kreiger ST 1000 Nightforce H4350 Plainfield
2 Samuel Hall HG 6BRAI Bat Lilij
3 Mike Hanes HG 6mm Bat
4 Curtis Evans HG 6mm Atlas Kreiger Tracker Nightforce Varget Barts D. Sink
5 Shelley Gudger HG 6mm Bat Kreiger
6 Thomas Parker HG 6 DASHER Remington G. Williams
7 Scotty Powell HG 6mm
8 Adrain Myers HG 6BRA Howa Brux Custom Nightforce H4895 Berger Plainfield
9 Mike Kuklis HG 6mm Panda Kreiger DCT Kahles EPS Wheeler

10 Frank Vanhoose HG 6 BRX Bat Kreiger Byers Nightforce Varget Barts J. Coffey
11 Steve Jordan HG 6mm Bat Brux
12 Reggie Wilson HG 6mm Lawton Brux Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail R. Wilson
13 Seth Wooten HG 6 DASHER Bat Brux McMillan Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail C. Nichols
14 Kyle Brown HG 6mm Nesika Brux M. Davis Nightforce Berger M. Davis
15 Chris Nichols HG 6mm Bat Bartlein McMillan Vortex Varget Berger C. Nichols
16 Jimmy Matters HG 6.5-284 Remington Kreiger Gator  Weaver H4350 BIB Plainfield
17 Hunter Hall HG 6BRAI Bat Brux
18 Johnny Mayo HG 6mm
19 Ray Lowman HG 6 DASHER Bat Brux RL15 Vapor Trail C. Nichols
20 Bobby Greenway HG 6X44 Remington Kreiger McMillan Nightforce Tooley
21 Dan Porter HG 6 BR Bat Nightforce Barts Stevens
22 Darby Beck HG 6mm Bat
23 Brian Thomas HG 6mm Bat
24 James Coffey HG 22Grendel CPS Kreiger J.Coffey Nightforce Varget Sierra J. Coffey
25 Mike Wooten HG 6mm Borden Bartlein Byers Sightron Varget Roy Hunter C. Nichols
26 Gary Smith HG 6mm Stiller Brux Custom Nightforce
27 Jeff Godfrey HG 6 DASHER Polar Kreiger Lee Six Nightforce Varget Berger M. Davis
28 Jeff White HG 6 BR Bat Kreiger MBR Sightron Varget Berger
29 HG
30 HG
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Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith
31 HG
32 HG
33 HG
34 HG
35 HG
36 HG
37 HG
38 HG
39 HG
40 HG
41 HG
42 HG
43 HG
44 HG
45 HG



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 
points

Total

101 LG  William Golpe 0 HG William Golpe 0 0 0
102 LG  Samuel Hall 0 HG Samuel Hall 12 2 14
103 LG  Jim McGinniss 0 HG 0 0 0 0
104 LG  Mike Hanes 0 HG Mike Hanes 6 0 6
105 LG  Curtis Evans 0 HG Curtis Evans 0 0 0
106 LG  Shelley Gudger 1 HG Shelley Gudger 0 0 1
107 LG  Thomas Parker 0 HG Thomas Parker 0 0 0
108 LG  Scotty Powell 3 HG Scotty Powell 0 1 4
109 LG  Adrain Myers 0 HG Adrain Myers 0 0 0
110 LG  Mike Kuklis 0 HG Mike Kuklis 0 0 0
111 LG  Frank Vanhoose 0 HG Frank Vanhoose 0 0 0
112 LG  Steve Jordan 0 HG Steve Jordan 0 0 0
113 LG  Reggie Wilson 0 HG Reggie Wilson 0 0 0
114 LG  Seth Wooten 0 HG Seth Wooten 3 0 3
115 LG  Kyle Brown 0 HG Kyle Brown 0 0 0
116 LG  Chris Nichols 12 HG Chris Nichols 0 4 16
201 LG  Jimmy Matters 0 HG Jimmy Matters 0 0 0
202 LG  Hunter Hall 0 HG Hunter Hall 0 0 0
203 LG  Johnny Mayo 7 HG Johnny Mayo 0 0 7
204 LG  Ray Lowman 0 HG Ray Lowman 0 0 0
205 LG  Bobby Greenway 0 HG Bobby Greenway 0 0 0
206 LG  Dan Porter 0 HG Dan Porter 2 0 2
207 LG  Howard Hice 0 HG 0 0 0 0
208 LG  Darby Beck 7 HG Darby Beck 2 3 12
209 LG  Brian Thomas 6 HG Brian Thomas 1 0 7
210 LG  Dan Henk 9 HG 0 0 0 0
211 LG  James Coffey 0 HG James Coffey 0 0 0
212 LG  Sean Brown 0 HG 0 0 0 0
213 LG  Scott Walker 0 HG 0 0 0 0
214 LG  Mike Wooten 0 HG Mike Wooten 1 0 1
215 LG  Gary Smith 0 HG Gary Smith 0 0 0
216 LG  Jeff Godfrey 0 HG Jeff Godfrey 3 0 3
301 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
302 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
303 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
304 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
305 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
306 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
307 LG  Michael Hice 0 HG 0 0 0 0
308 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
309 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
310 LG  Jeff White 0 HG Jeff White 0 0 0
311 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
312 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0
313 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 
use LG and HG columns

IBS 600 YARD MATCH # 5
Piedmont Gun Club, Rutherfordton, NC

9/12/2020

Total IBS points awarded for this match

*only use total if names in 
LG/HG match



Match winners 
L/R: Dan Porter, Samuel Hall, Mike Hanes, Seth Wooten, Scotty Powell, Chris Nichols, Darby Beck, Brian Thomas 
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